Team Scores

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

18

18

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Easton
Skyline
Gettysburg

Warrior Run

Conwell-Egan Catholic

Belle Vernon
Biglerville
Downingtown West
Perkiomen Valley
ELCO
Chambersburg
Washington
West Springfield
Northern York
Landstown
Jefferson Morgan
The Hill School
Northeastern
Palmyra

Strath Haven

Big Spring
Hempfield
Bangor
Lewisburg

Owen J Roberts
Lower Dauphin
St. Mary's Ryken

Sherando
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217.5

183.5

129.5

129.5

128.0

124.0

123.5

115.5

111.5

111.0

107.5

104.5

103.5

100.5

99.5

96.0

93.0

86.5

86.5

86.5

85.0

84.0

81.5

79.5

79.0

77.0

75.5

75.0



29

29

31

32

33

33

35

36

37

38

39

39

39

42

43

44

45

46

47

South Western
West Chester Rustin
Bald Eagle

Milton

West Perry

York Suburban Hs
James W. Robinson
Salisbury Twp
Hershey

Red Land

Fairfield
Greencastle Antrim
Spring Mills

West Branch

Mercersburg Academy

Fishburne Military School

Peninsula Catholic
St. Mary's Annapolis

Goochland

74.5

74.5

71.0

69.5

67.0

67.0

66.0

62.0

56.5

51.5

47.5

47.5

47.5

42.5

36.0

22.0

21.0

19.0

13.0



